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B240006811 1410 SQ FT -  POO 21,270 06/07/2024

230012505 POOL 96,630 09/28/2023

230008868 CO ISSUED 07/12/2023

22009737 NEW CONSTR 647,732 06/24/2022

HX Base Yr

36514 SHORTLEAF AVE, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 4,616 95.5460 126.12 582,170 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.05 99.95

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 4072

BAS 3,412 100 2024 3,412 430,106

FGR 714 55 2024 393 49,540

FOP 146 30 2024 44 5,546

FOP 244 30 2024 73 9,202

FST 52 55 2024 29 3,655

FUS 660 100 2024 660 83,197

STR 52 10 2024 5 631

5,280 4,616 581,879

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=170,0] W22 S8 W13 N8 W1 W38 S16 E2 S36 E5
S6 E9 S1 E11 E1 N7 E10 S3 E1 E12 N22 E23 N33 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=148,-10] W14 S10 E1 S8 E13 N8 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=134,52] W10 S7 W1 S6 E12 N10 W1 N3 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=170,33] W23 S22 S8 E5 S2 E12 N2 E6 N30 $
STR=[YR=2024;ORIG=91,40] W4 S4 W5 S4 E9 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2024;ORIG=87,16] W18 S3 W13 S8 E13 S21 E13 N4 E5 N4
N24 $
FST=[YR=2024;ORIG=82,48] W13 S4 E13 N4 $
.
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1 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2024 2023 97 2,425

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 2,561.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,244

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 0 0 350.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2023 98 29,155

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 890.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,900

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 0 0 1,250.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2024 2023 97 21,219

71,943

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 53,000.00 53,000.00 53,000


